
  

 

LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

AGREEMENTS/CONTRACTS 

APRIL 20, 2021 
 
 

1. Amend agreement with Lozano Smith Attorneys at Law; to provide professional legal services for Lodi Area 
Special Education Region Special Education Local Planning Area (SELPA); for 2020/2021; for $27,838.83 for 
a total of $181,407.07; Unrestricted General Fund resources. (P. Warren) 

 Original Amount Amendment New Total 

 $211,225.25 $27,838.83 $239,064.08 
 
 
2. Agreement with Mid Cal Moving; to provide pick up services and storage of excess school furniture as well as 

returning items at a future date for Lodi Unified School District; for 2020/2021; for $20,000.00; Restricted 
General Fund - Elementary and Secondary School Relief. (L. Kahn) 

 Original Amount Amendment New Total 
 $20,000.00 $0 $20,000.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  ________________________________________                         _____________________________________                     
                  Clerk of the Board of Education                                                President of the Board of Education 


	1Row1: 
	1Row2: 
	2Row1: 
	2Row2: 
	Clerk of the Board of Education: 
	President of the Board of Education: 


